








3/27/2019 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6121482 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6121482

Procuring Entity TARLAC STATE UNIVERSITY

Title VARIOUS APPLIANCES

Area of Delivery Tarlac

Solicitation Number: 2018-11-372 (Appliances)

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Kitchenware

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 783,382.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Jhoanne Ayen A Jimenez
 Procurement Staff

 Romulo Blvd.
 San Vicente, Tarlac City

 Tarlac City
 Tarlac

 Philippines 2300
 63-45-6068157
 63-45-9824630
 jajimenez@tsu.edu.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 28/03/2019

Last Updated / Time 27/03/2019 11:09 AM

Closing Date / Time 01/04/2019 16:00 PM

Description
 
FOR THE FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT LABORATORY OF COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

  
REFRIGERATOR

 CHEST FREEZER
 FOOD CABINET

 FOOD PROCESSOR
 WATER DISPENSER
 PRESSURE COOKER
 ELECTRICAL MIXER
 DRINKING FOUNTAIN

 CONVECTION OVEN
 GAS STOVE

 TURBO BROILER
 ELECTRIC KETTLE
 SLOW JUICER

 RICE COOKER
 FOOD STEAMER

 INDUSTRIAL OVEN
 TELEVISION

 BLENDER
 GRILLER

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


3/27/2019 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6121482 2/2

Line Items
Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 REFRIGERATOR see attached specification 2 Unit 129,990.00

2 CHEST FREEZER see attached specification 2 Unit 29,000.00

3 FOOD CABINET see attached specification 4 Piece 45,980.00

4 HEAVY DUTY FOOD PROCESSOR see attached specification 2 Piece 7,999.50

5 WATER DISPENSER see attached specification 2 Unit 7,000.00

6 PRESSURE COOKER see attached specification 2 Piece 13,999.50

7 ELECTRICAL MIXER see attached specification 4 Piece 160,000.00

8 DRINKING FOUNTAIN see attached specification 2 Piece 17,000.00

9 CONVECTION OVEN see attached specification 2 Piece 52,574.00

10 GAS STOVE see attached specification 2 Unit 119,396.00

11 TURBO BROILER see attached specification 2 Unit 20,000.00

12 ELECTRIC KETTLE see attached specification 2 Unit 5,000.00

13 SLOW JUICER see attached specification 2 Unit 4,996.00

14 RICE COOKER see attached specification 4 Piece 5,999.00

15 RICE COOKER see attached specification 2 Unit 7,430.00

16 FOOD STEAMER see attached specification 2 Unit 3,840.00

17 INDUSTRIAL OVEN see attached specification 2 Unit 71,000.00

18 SMART TV see attached specification 2 Pack 68,998.00

19 BLENDER see attached specification 6 Piece 5,988.00

20 GRILLER see attached specification 4 Unit 7,192.00

Created by Jhoanne Ayen A Jimenez

Date Created 27/03/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

